oldcK s1.4 MILLION

MARCH 27 - aPrIL 16. 2017 IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

EVENT DAY EVENTS EVENT  REGISTRATION EVENT NIGHT EVENT EVENT REGISTRATION

DATE # STARTS OPEN UNTIL # STARTS  OPEN UNTIL

$400 NLH SuperStack Day 1A . _ $200 NLH SuperStack _ _
Monday 32217 | 1 | PO e at Ham 1205PM | a25pM 2 | 30N 705PM | 9:15PM
Tuesday  3/28/17 | 1 gg“zNTLlf'urS““',’lg:ihaggm‘q;El 1205PM | 4:25PM | 3 | $200 NLH Bounty (1Day) 705PM | 9:15PM
$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day)
Wednesday 3/20/17 | 1 | 3300 NLH SuperStack Day 1C 1205PM | 4:25PM | 4 | $100 Rebuys ator 705PM | 10:15PM

Day 2 Thur. March 30 at 11am below starting stack

$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day)
Thursday  3/30/17 5 | $100 Rebuys at or 1205PM | 425PM | 6 | $250 Omaha 8/B (1Day) 5:05 PM 8:15PM
below starting stack
$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day)
Friday 3/31/17 7 | $400 NLH Bounty (1Day) 12.05PM | 3:15PM | 8 | $100 Rebuys at or 7056 PM | 10:15PM

below starting stack

Saturday 4117 9 | $400 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 1205PM | 4:25PM | 10 | $300 NLH Bounty (1Day) 7:05 PM 9:15 PM
$600 NLH Bounty Day 1A _ i . :
Sunday 42171 | 1N Day 2 Wed. April 5 at 11am 12.05PM | 425PM | 12 | $250 PLO/PLO 8 (1Day) 5:05 PM 8:15PM
$600 NLH Bounty Day 1B _ . $200 NLH SuperStack . _
Monday 4/3/17 11 Day 2 Wed. April 5 at 11am 12.05PM | 425PM | 13 Turbo (1Day) 7:05 PM 9:15 PM
$600 NLH Bounty Day 1C _ ) . .
Tuesday 4/4/17 | 1 Day 2 Wed. April 5 at 11am 1205PM | 425PM | 14 | $200 NLH Bounty (1Day) 7:05 PM 9:15 PM
Wednesday 4/5/17 | 15 | $400 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 1205PM | 425PM | 16 @ $200 NLH Mega Satellite 7:05 PM 915 PM
Thursday ~ 4/6/17 | 17 | 31600 NLH SuperStack Day 1A 1205PM | thronah | 18 | $200 NLH Moga Satllite 705PM | 9:15PM
y Day 2/3 April 9/10 at 12pm ' level %2 g ' '
Frida a7 | 17 | $1600 NLH SuperStack Day 1B 1205PM | tonah | 19 | $200 NLH Moga Satsllits 705PM | 9:15PM
y Day 2/3 April 9/10 at 12pm ' lovel %2 g ' '
20 | $200 NLH Turbo Mega Satellite 10:05 AM | 1215PM
Saturday 4/8/17 Dav2 21 | $300 NLH Bounty (1Day) 7:05 PM 9:15 PM
$1600 NLH SuperStack Day 1C ) ay
171 Day 2/3 April 9/10 at 12pm 1205FM | throtgh
$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day)
Sunday  4/9/17 | 22 | $100 Rebuys at or 1205PM | 425PM | 23 | 3200 NLH SuperStack 705PM | 9:15PM
X Turbo (1Day)
below starting stack
$400 NLH Seniors (50+) _ _ $200 NLH SuperStack _ )
Monday 4/10/17 24 Day 2 Tues. April 11 at 11am 11:05AM | 3:25PM | 25 Turbo (1Day) 7:05 PM 9:15 PM
$250 NLH Day 1A ) _ . .
Tuesday 4117 | 26 Day 2 Sat. April 15 at 11am 1205PM | 425PM | 27 @ $200 NLH Bounty (1Day) 7:.05 PM 9:15 PM
$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day)
Wednesday 4/12/17 | 26 | 3290 NLHDay1B 1205PM | 425PM | 28  $100 Rebuys at or 705PM | 10:15PM

Day 2 Sat. April 15 at 11am below starting stack

$250 NLH Day 1C i _ : :
Thursday  4/13/17 | 26 Day 2 Sat. April 15 at 11am 1205PM | 425PM | 29 | $250 PLO Bounty (1Day) 5:05 PM 8:15PM
$200 NLH Rebuy (1Day)
Friday  4/14/17 | 26 | S290NLHDay 1D 1205PM | 425PM | 30 | $100Rebuys ator 705PM | 10:15 PM
Day 2 Sat. April 15 at 11am .
below starting stack
Saturday  4/15/17 | 31 | $400 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 1205PM | 425PM | 32 | $300 NLH Bounty (1Day) 7:05 PM 9:15 PM
$300 NLH Rebuy (1Day)
Sunday  4/16/17 | 33 | $100 Rebuys at or 1205PM | 425PM | 34 | S200 NLH SuperStack 705PM | 9:15PM
X Turbo (1Day)
below starting stack
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THE BEST POKER ROOM IN LAS VEGAS
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